MATRICULA
20241231010469
20221231010057
20241231010175
20221231010154
20221231010332
20231231010313
20221231010090
20201231010346
20231231010089
20241231010019
20231231010356
20241231010191
20241231010574
20221231010120
20231231010070
20231231010470
20241231010060
20231231010402
20211231010050
20241231010523
20241231010264
20241231010493
20221231010316
20231231010143
20241231010450
20231231010399
20241231010310
20231231010330
20211231010068
20241231010558
20221231010278
20241231010566
20231231010429
20231231010615
20221231010260
20211231010262
20221231010022
20241231010582
20221231010138
20241231010329
20201231010087

DISCENTES VOTANTES
TECNICO INTEGRADO EM AGROPECUARIA

NOME
ALEXANDRE DA COSTA FERREIRA
ANA CARINY PINHO DE SOUSA
ANA EVELLYN PAIXAO MAIA
ANA GRAZIELEN QUINTO FERREIRA
ANA JULIA GOMES MORAES
ANA LARICIA ANDRADE SALES
ANA LETICIA DA SILVA SOUSA
ANA LUISA TABOSA SILVA
ANA NATIELLY SOUSA BARROSA
ANA VITORIA PEREIRA RODRIGUES
ANALE SOUZA MARTINS
ANDRESA BARBOSA GOMES
ANNA CAROLINA ANDRADE PINTO
ANTONIA GLEICIELE XAVIER DE SOUSA
ANTONIA SOFIA GOMES DE CARVALHO
ANTONIA TICIANE TABOSA PEREIRA
ANTONIO ERIC TELES GONGALVES
ANTONIO MARCOS COSTA CUNHA
ANTONNY EGUIBERTO CAMPOS SALES
ARTHUR FERREIRA LIMA
CARLOS EDUARDO LIMA SOUSA
CARLOS HENRIQUE BARROSO MOURA
CONCEIGAO KEULIA MOREIRA ARAUJO
DANIEL SOARES TEIXEIRA
DAVID CAIO PEREIRA SOUSA
DENISE ESTACIO DE SOUSA
DENYS OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA
EDUARDA OLIVEIRA DUTRA DA SILVA
EMANOEL DA SILVA SALES
EMILY AGUIAR LIMA
EVELYN VITORIA DE SOUSA CARLOS
EZEQUIEL DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCA EMANUELE TARGINO OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCA ITAUANA MARTINS NUNES
FRANCISCA MAIARA DE MESQUITA
FRANCISCO DAGNO DARYWAN MENEZES MOTA
FRANCISCO GABRIEL SALES SILVA
FRANCISCO KEIRRISSON LOPES LIMA CRUZ
FRANCISCO RIQUELME MENDONGCA GOMES
FRANCISCO YARLLEY FARIAS GOMES
GABRIEL VALENTIM NOGUEIRA CHAVES

CURSO
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria



20221231010065
20241231010507
20231231010321
20241231010256
20231231010232
20241231010485
20241231010280
20231231010208
20231231010119
20241231010272
20241231010418
20191231010370
20241231010400
20221231010359
20241231010388
20221231010324
20221231010308
20241231010230
20231231010062
20241231010159
20241231010426
20231231010496
20221231010227
20221231010030
20221231010146
20221231010014
20211231010025
20231231010267
20231231010623
20221231010243
20221231010286
20241231010302
20231231010488
20241231010353
20221231010219
20241231010248
20241231010183
20231231010216
20241231010078
20231231010585
20231231010500
20231231010305
20241231010337
20221231010162
20241231010540
20241231010361

GLORIA ESTEFANY FERREIRA ROCHA
GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA DE ANDRADE
HELLEN LATIF MENDES GOMES
HILARY KELY SOUSA RODRIGUES
ISABELLI DOS SANTOS CASTRO
ISABELY FERREIRA SOARES

ISAQUE LINCOLN SOUSA SAMPAIO
JAMILY SOARES DE SOUSA

JEOVAN LOPES ALVES

JHENNYFER YANE SANTOS SILVA
JOAO HEDER DUARTE GOMES

JOAO LUIZ FORTE DE LIMA

JOAO MESSIAS DA SILVA BRAGA
JOAO NATIEL CORREIA DA SILVA
JOAO PEDRO DOS SANTOS MOURA
JOAO VICTOR GOMES RODRIGUES
JOSE LUCAS PEREIRA MOURA

JOSE MAXSUEL SILVA LOPES

JOSE NETO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA
JOZIANE LOPES FERREIRA

KAUAN PEREIRA LOPES DA COSTA
LARA FABIAALVES RODRIGUES

LARA RITIELE MOREIRA LOURENCO
LEVI PAULA DA SILVA

LORENA SALES SILVA

LUIS FERNANDO PAULA CASTRO
MARCELO HENRIQUE PAULAALVES
MARCIA LAYARA GOMES PEREIRA DA SILVA
MARCOS JOEL BARBOSA MOURA
MARCOS VINICIUS RIBEIRO MOTA
MARIAADRIANA ALVES SOUSA

MARIA DA CONCEICAO JORDANIA GOMES BARRET
MARIA ELAIANE PEREIRA ALVES
MARIA ISABEL DE SOUSA BARBOSA
MARIA LETICIA OLIVEIRA CASTRO
MARIA LETICIA RODRIGUES DE FREITAS
MARIA PAMELLA VENANCIO BARBOSA
MARIA RAYANE GOMES COSTA

MARIA SANNY COELHO DE SOUSA
MARIA THAYNAH NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
MARIANE SOUSA HOLANDA

MARINA ELEM MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
MELQUE ASAFE VIEIRA OLIVEIRA
MIGUEL OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

MIRELA FEITOSA ALMEIDA

MIRELLA KELLY ROCHA BARBOSA

Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria



20231231010160
20231231010437
20241231010370
20241231010108
20221231010170
20231231010607
20241231010086
20241231010604
20231231010135
20211231010017
20231231010372
20231231010186
20231231010364
20231231010577
20231231010097
20231231010100
20231231010011
20191231010604
20231231010526
20241231010531

MISAEL DE MENESES LOPES
MONALISA HEVELEM MENESES QUINTO
MYLENA SOARES SALES

PABLO WENDEL MENDONGCA LOPES

RAIMUNDO NONATO NETO PINTO FARIAS

Rayna Vitéria Mesquita Silva

RAYNARA MARIA MENDES FERREIRA

RENALD RENZO PINTO SOUSA

ROBERTA HELLEN OLIVEIRA NUNES

ROBSON LUIZ PAULA DE SOUSA

SAMUEL VICTOR GOMES DOS SANTOS

SARA RAMIRES ALVES BARROSO

SAULO VINICIUS GOMES DOS SANTOS

SERGIO OTAVIO CANDIDO DE JESUS

STHEFANY PAZ MARTINS

VICTORIA LAOHANNA TELES FROTA DE OLIVEIRA
WESLEY SOUSA BRITO

WILLIAM SALES DE SOUSA

YANE GRAZIELE DE SOUSA PAULA

YASMIM BARROS ARAUJO

Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria
Integrado em Agropecuaria



