DISCENTES VOTANTES

TÉCNICO INTEGRADO EM AGROPECUÁRIA

MATRÍCULA	NOME	CURSO
20241231010469	ALEXANDRE DA COSTA FERREIRA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20221231010057	ANA CARINY PINHO DE SOUSA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010175	ANA EVELLYN PAIXÃO MAIA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20221231010154	ANA GRAZIELEN QUINTO FERREIRA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20221231010332	ANA JULIA GOMES MORAES	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010313	ANA LARICIA ANDRADE SALES	Integrado em Agropecuária
20221231010090	ANA LETICIA DA SILVA SOUSA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20201231010346	ANA LUÍSA TABOSA SILVA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010089	ANA NATIELLY SOUSA BARROSA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010019	ANA VITÓRIA PEREIRA RODRIGUES	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010356	ANALE SOUZA MARTINS	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010191	ANDRESA BARBOSA GOMES	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010574	ANNA CAROLINA ANDRADE PINTO	Integrado em Agropecuária
20221231010120	ANTÔNIA GLEICIELE XAVIER DE SOUSA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010070	ANTONIA SOFIA GOMES DE CARVALHO	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010470	ANTÔNIA TICIANE TABOSA PEREIRA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010060	ANTÔNIO ERIC TELES GONÇALVES	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010402	ANTONIO MARCOS COSTA CUNHA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20211231010050	ANTONNY EGUIBERTO CAMPOS SALES	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010523	ARTHUR FERREIRA LIMA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010264	CARLOS EDUARDO LIMA SOUSA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010493	CARLOS HENRIQUE BARROSO MOURA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20221231010316	CONCEIÇÃO KEULIA MOREIRA ARAÚJO	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010143	DANIEL SOARES TEIXEIRA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010450	DAVID CAIO PEREIRA SOUSA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010399	DENISE ESTÁCIO DE SOUSA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010310	DENYS OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010330	EDUARDA OLIVEIRA DUTRA DA SILVA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20211231010068	EMANOEL DA SILVA SALES	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010558	EMILY AGUIAR LIMA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20221231010278	EVELYN VITORIA DE SOUSA CARLOS	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010566	EZEQUIEL DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010429	FRANCISCA EMANUELE TARGINO OLIVEIRA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010615	FRANCISCA ITAUANA MARTINS NUNES	Integrado em Agropecuária
20221231010260	FRANCISCA MAIARA DE MESQUITA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20211231010262	FRANCISCO DAGNO DARYWAN MENEZES MOTA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20221231010022	FRANCISCO GABRIEL SALES SILVA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010582	FRANCISCO KEIRRISSON LOPES LIMA CRUZ	Integrado em Agropecuária
20221231010138	FRANCISCO RIQUELME MENDONÇA GOMES	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010329	FRANCISCO YARLLEY FARIAS GOMES	Integrado em Agropecuária
20201231010087	GABRIEL VALENTIM NOGUEIRA CHAVES	Integrado em Agropecuária

0000100101000	0. 00.4 50.55.4.8.4.55.05.04.5.00.4.4	
20221231010065	GLORIA ESTEFANY FERREIRA ROCHA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010507	GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA DE ANDRADE	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010321	HELLEN LATIF MENDES GOMES	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010256	HILARY KELY SOUSA RODRIGUES	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010232	ISABELLI DOS SANTOS CASTRO	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010485	ISABELY FERREIRA SOARES	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010280	ISAQUE LINCOLN SOUSA SAMPAIO	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010208	JAMILY SOARES DE SOUSA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010119	JEOVAN LOPES ALVES	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010272	JHENNYFER YANE SANTOS SILVA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010418	JOÃO HEDER DUARTE GOMES	Integrado em Agropecuária
20191231010370	JOÃO LUIZ FORTE DE LIMA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010400	JOAO MESSIAS DA SILVA BRAGA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20221231010359	JOÃO NATIEL CORREIA DA SILVA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010388	JOÃO PEDRO DOS SANTOS MOURA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20221231010324	JOÃO VICTOR GOMES RODRIGUES	Integrado em Agropecuária
20221231010308	JOSÉ LUCAS PEREIRA MOURA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010230	JOSÉ MAXSUEL SILVA LOPES	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010062	JOSE NETO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010159	JOZIANE LOPES FERREIRA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010426	KAUAN PEREIRA LOPES DA COSTA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010496	LARA FABIA ALVES RODRIGUES	Integrado em Agropecuária
20221231010227	LARA RITIELE MOREIRA LOURENÇO	Integrado em Agropecuária
20221231010030	LEVI PAULA DA SILVA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20221231010146	LORENA SALES SILVA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20221231010014	LUIS FERNANDO PAULA CASTRO	Integrado em Agropecuária
20211231010025	MARCELO HENRIQUE PAULA ALVES	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010267	MARCIA LAYARA GOMES PEREIRA DA SILVA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010623	MARCOS JOEL BARBOSA MOURA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20221231010243	MARCOS VINICIUS RIBEIRO MOTA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20221231010286	MARIA ADRIANA ALVES SOUSA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010302	MARIA DA CONCEIÇÃO JORDANIA GOMES BARRET	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010488	MARIA ELAIANE PEREIRA ALVES	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010353	MARIA ISABEL DE SOUSA BARBOSA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20221231010219	MARIA LETICIA OLIVEIRA CASTRO	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010248	MARIA LETÍCIA RODRIGUES DE FREITAS	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010183	MARIA PÂMELLA VENÂNCIO BARBOSA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010216	MARIA RAYANE GOMES COSTA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010078	MARIA SANNY COELHO DE SOUSA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010585	MARIA THAYNAH NASCIMENTO DA SILVA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010500	MARIANE SOUSA HOLANDA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010305	MARINA ELEM MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010337	MELQUE ASAFE VIEIRA OLIVEIRA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20221231010162	MIGUEL OLIVEIRA DA SILVA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010540	MIRELA FEITOSA ALMEIDA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010361	MIRELLA KELLY ROCHA BARBOSA	Integrado em Agropecuária
	-	<u> </u>

20231231010160	MISAEL DE MENESES LOPES	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010437	MONALISA HEVELEM MENESES QUINTO	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010370	MYLENA SOARES SALES	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010108	PABLO WENDEL MENDONÇA LOPES	Integrado em Agropecuária
20221231010170	RAIMUNDO NONATO NETO PINTO FARIAS	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010607	Rayna Vitória Mesquita Silva	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010086	RAYNARA MARIA MENDES FERREIRA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010604	RENALD RENZO PINTO SOUSA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010135	ROBERTA HELLEN OLIVEIRA NUNES	Integrado em Agropecuária
20211231010017	ROBSON LUIZ PAULA DE SOUSA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010372	SAMUEL VICTOR GOMES DOS SANTOS	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010186	SARA RAMIRES ALVES BARROSO	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010364	SAULO VINICIUS GOMES DOS SANTOS	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010577	SÉRGIO OTÁVIO CÂNDIDO DE JESUS	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010097	STHEFANY PAZ MARTINS	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010100	VICTORIA LAOHANNA TELES FROTA DE OLIVEIRA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010011	WESLEY SOUSA BRITO	Integrado em Agropecuária
20191231010604	WILLIAM SALES DE SOUSA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20231231010526	YANE GRAZIELE DE SOUSA PAULA	Integrado em Agropecuária
20241231010531	YASMIM BARROS ARAÚJO	Integrado em Agropecuária